
Legislative Finance Division 1

Note:  Assumes $250 million annual appropriation for O&G Tax Credits given the uncertainty of the timing of payments.  $250 million is the average 
from FY18-25 of the $2 billion in projected credits earned over that span.



Legislative Finance Division 2

Note:  Assumes $250 million annual appropriation for O&G Tax Credits given the uncertainty of the timing of payments.  $250 million is the average 
from FY18-25 of the $2 billion in projected credits earned over that span.
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